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NO SCHOOL?  
NO WORRIES! 
School Days Out 
at the Sage YMCA 
When school is not in session, the Y’s School Days Out 

program helps working parents keep their school-age 

children safe and engaged with a full-day of fun and 

enriching activities. 

 
The Sage YMCA will offer School Days Out on: 

 
Friday, October 5, 2018  

Monday, October 8, 2018 

Monday - Wednesday, November 19-21, 2018 

Wednesday- Friday, December 26-28, 2018 

Wednesday-Friday, January 2-4, 2019 

Friday, January 18, 2019 

Monday, January 21, 2019 

Monday, February 18, 2019 

Monday- Friday, March 25-29, 2019 

Friday, April 19, 2019 

Monday, April 22, 2019 

 

Cost: $45M/$60NM per child per day 

Time: 6:30a.m. to 6:00p.m. 

Ages: Open to children in K-5th grade 

 

Space is limited, register in person or by calling 

(815) 459-4455. 

 
 

 

 


